
Cannon 
Hill 

Personal Property MAYCROSS 
AVENUE 

Suspect stole victims Rolex 
watch 

01/07/2023 
12:30:00 

  

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary - Residential SPRINGFIELD 
AVENUE 

Suspect has trespassed in a 
garden at the rear of a 
premises and then smashed 
several windows to access 
the property. 

03/07/2023 
00:20:00 

  

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary - Residential MAYCROSS 
AVENUE 

Suspect attempted front and 
rear doors of address. 

02/07/2023 
23:50:00 

02/07/2023 
23:59:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ARUNDEL AVENUE Theft of motor vehicle whilst 
parked on driveway 

05/07/2023 
19:30:00 

06/07/2023 
08:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MAYCROSS 
AVENUE 

theft of change from victims 
car by unknown suspect 
gaining access to 
steal,MAYCROSS 
AVENUE,SM4 

05/07/2023 
21:00:00 

06/07/2023 
07:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

HILLCROSS AVENUE suspects break into property 
and steal items 

14/07/2023 
19:00:00 

14/07/2023 
22:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Personal Property LINKS AVENUE Victim was robbed in 
Morden Park ;  

21/07/2023 
11:00:00 

  

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MARTIN WAY Theft from motor vehicle - 
NUMBER PLATES 
STOLEN 

17/07/2023 
07:00:00 

23/07/2023 
13:00:00 

 


