Cannon Hill	Personal Property	MAYCROSS AVENUE	Suspect stole victims Rolex watch	01/07/2023 12:30:00	
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	SPRINGFIELD AVENUE	Suspect has trespassed in a garden at the rear of a premises and then smashed several windows to access the property.	03/07/2023 00:20:00	
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	MAYCROSS AVENUE	Suspect attempted front and rear doors of address.	02/07/2023 23:50:00	02/07/2023 23:59:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ARUNDEL AVENUE	Theft of motor vehicle whilst parked on driveway	05/07/2023 19:30:00	06/07/2023 08:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	MAYCROSS AVENUE	theft of change from victims car by unknown suspect gaining access to steal,MAYCROSS AVENUE,SM4	05/07/2023 21:00:00	06/07/2023 07:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in Other Buildings	HILLCROSS AVENUE	suspects break into property and steal items	14/07/2023 19:00:00	14/07/2023 22:00:00
Cannon Hill	Personal Property	LINKS AVENUE	Victim was robbed in Morden Park ;	21/07/2023 11:00:00	
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	MARTIN WAY	Theft from motor vehicle - NUMBER PLATES STOLEN	17/07/2023 07:00:00	23/07/2023 13:00:00